TRUCKING COMPANIES

DRAYAGE PROVIDERS

Serving near the Seattle + Tacoma Gateway

This list is for informational purposes only. The NWSA does not select dray carriers.

Company Information

. Do you offer
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of Fleet . Interstate
Chassis
N/A 1-5 No Both
0724 Logistics LLC 425-381-7900 joytish.k il.com Dry, Reefer
Addis Transportation LLC 206-851-3596 N/A addistransportation@outlook.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Adventure Truckline, LLC 206-602-7222 N/A Roadsixusa@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Interstate
Afar Trucking Inc. 206-381-1248 www.afartrucking.com info@afartrucking.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
AGB Trucking LLC 509-331-5363 N/A dispatch@agbtruckingllc.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
All Season Transport 206-890-9123 www.all ansport.com marshall@allseasontransport.com 50+ Yes dry, reefer, heavy Interstate
All Seasons Express LLC 253-220-8456 N/A lispatch@all ptrucking.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy Both
Allstate Transport 253-383-3860 allstatetransport.com Il asnport.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Ally Transportation LLC 619-261-2408 N/A Allytransportationll il.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
Alpha Global Trucking LLC Dispatch@US-AGT.COM 1-5 No Dry Both
253-785-786 https://us-agt.com/
American Best Trucking 206-354-6507 www.americanbesttrucking.net abt@americanbesttrucking.net 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Andale Express LLC 253-680-9514 www.andaleexpress.com dispatch@andaleexpress.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Flatbed Both
APR Transport LLC 206-822-8491 N/A container@aprtra.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Interstate
Armana Trucking LLC 206-601-3982 N/A di t 'manatrucking.com 15 No Dry Both
Aruna Trucking LLC 571-230-5473 N/A info@arunatrucking.com 16-20 Yes Dry Both
Askars Trucking LLC 206-457-9872 N/A sascaz@yahoo.com 15 No Dry Both
Associated American Transport L.L.C 206 751- 3361 associatedamericantransport.com teshome0007@yahoo.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
Associated Container Transport Inc. 253-833-1007 N/A amy@actinc.co 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy Interstate
Ayder Logistics 206-701-4084 Www.ayderlogistics.net Ayderlogistics@yahoo.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Bartel Trucking 425-308-5933 https://barteltrucking.com barteltruckingllc@outlook.com 1-5 No Dry, Flatbed Both
BDS Transport LLC 206-372-7824 N/A bdstransportllc@gmail.com 6-10 No Dry Interstate
Becker Trucking 206-246-9500 beckertruckinginc.com James@beckertl.com 16-20 No Dry, Flatbed Both
Biz Logistics 206-532-9062 N/A bizlogistics2022 @gmail.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
Black Diamond Freight Lines LLC 425-215-8206 N/A BlackDiamondllc314@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Flatbed Interstate
Blisschi Bro Legend 801-979-3725 N/A blissbroocean@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Both
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By Yusuf trucking llc 206-334-8520 B yusuf.com BYYusuftrucking2021@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Interstate
C & K Trucking 425-471-1241 cktrucking.com cgrundy@cktrucking.com 1-5 No Dry, Refer Both
C&M Trucking llc 252-370-4103 Krakadill21@hotmail.com krakadill21@hotmail.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Caltex Freight LLC 408-680-1456 N/A caltexfreight@gmail.com 15 No Dry, Refer, Heavy Both
Campbell's Trucking, Inc. 253-531-8376 www.campbellstruckinginc.com | t pbell k com 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Cargo Express Trucking LLC 2067249197 N/A info@crgexpress.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
CGR Transport INC ( Agent for Horizon) 253-327-1095 www.horizonfreightsystem.com chrisr@cgrtransport.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Chandi Transport 206-293-0585 Chanditransport.com sunny@chanditransport.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Chrysalis Logistics LLC 702-849-2834 www.chrysalislogistics.com willard@chrysalislogistics.com 1-5 No Dry Interstate
Click Logistics 206-460-8792 N/A Clicklogistics@outlook.com 15 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Flatbed Both
Connect West LLC 253-289-4683 N/A harmin.gill@gmail.com 6-10 No Dry, Reefer Both
ContainerPort Group 440-333-1330 Containerport.com Jordan.Hunt@containerport.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Cougar Transport LLC 206-432-7114 N/A cougartransportlic@aol.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Decamere Transporters LLC 2063319295 N/A dispatch@decamere.com 1-5 Yes Dry Interstate
Degen logistics 206-591-5292 N/A degenlogistics@gmail.com 1-5 Yes Dry Both
Deo Transport 253-397-0449 N/A Deotransport2020@gmail.com 16-20 No Dry, Reefer Both
Desertboy Logistics LLC 509-859-9756 desertboylogistics.com Dispatch@Desertboytrucking.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Double T Trucking 253-442-6636 doublettrucking.net Accounting@doublettrucking.net 1-5 No Dry Both
DP Logistics LLC 206-819-0214 N/A Dispatch@DPLogistics.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy Both
Drua Logistic Inc 360=513-1537 www.drualogistics.com kajaan@msn.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
Eagle Motor Freight LLC 206-436-9762 N/A eagle@emfsea.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Eagle Systems Inc 206-715-2997 eaglesystems.net ftrovato@eaglegroup.com 1-5 No Dry Intrastate
East To West Trucking LLC 1-5 No Dry Both
954-998-8999 easttowesttrucking.com east il il.com
EasyDray Inc 307-429-3769 Easydray.com dispatch@ezdray.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Edgmon Trucking LLC 253-867-2720 www.edgmontrucking.com dispatch@edgmontrucking.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
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Eliteone Transport 206-855-6867 https://www.elite-one.us/ theodore.d@eliteone.org 60+ Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Elliott Bay Transfer 206-575-8311 www.ElliottBayTransfer.com Dispatch@ElliottBayTransfer.com 21=30 Yes Dry Both
Ephrata Trucking LLC 206-372-8570 N/A info@aaaintermodal.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Interstate
EXIT INC 253-886-6173 N/A exitincop@yahoo.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Expedited Intermodal 206-763-1217 N/A | t ditedi dal.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy Intrastate
Fateh Carrier LLC N/A 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
206-946-5703 jasp! kk | il.com
First Division Inc. 206-419-7431 N/A Firstdivisioninc@gmail.com 6-10 No Dry, Reefer Both
Flintstone trucking 206-234-2242 Www.flintstonetrucking.com info@flintstonetrucking.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Both
Forso Transportation LLC 425-343-4429 N/A forso2019@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Both
Forward Intermodal 253-867-2720 www.forwardair.com/services/intermodal im.sea.dispatch@forwardair.com 50+ Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Four Ports Logistics 253-539-5655 N/A dispatch@4ports.us 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Freight Expeditors Inc. 206-767-5052 www.freightexpeditorsinc.com dispatch@frtexp.com 30-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Flatbed Both
G & G Land And Livestock 509-397-4081 GandGlandandlivestock.com Gilchristlandandli | il.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Heavy Interstate
Gihon trucking lic 425-499-8865 N/A gihontruckingllc@yahoo.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Yes Both
Great Northwest Transport 509-545-4400 www.greatnorthwesttransport.com drayage@gnwtransport.com 31-50 Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed
Great West Transportation 206-255-2042 greatwesttransportation.com g transportation.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Green City Trucking LLC 206-841-1079 greencitytrucking.com seattle@greencitytrucking.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Green State Transportation LLC 206-818-6012 N/A greenstatetrans@gmail.com 11-16 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Greenway Trucking Lines LLC 253-887-0077 N/A y ki com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Flatbed Both
GS Dhami LLc 253-266-9925 N/A gsdllc@gmail.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
GSC Logistics 800-366-2706 gsclogistics.com sales@gsclogistics.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
HAP Intermodal LLC 206-859-7800 N/A pnatt@hapintermodal.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
Haulplus Logistics LLC 206-502-6862 N/A lispatch@haulplusl ics.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Haulplus Logistics LLC 206-972-5492 www.Haulpluslogistics.com d h@t com 16-29 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy Both
Haulplus Logistics LLC 2065026862 Haulpluslogistics.com haulpluslogistics@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry Interstate
Rev. 12/19/2025 www.nwseaportalliance.com Page 3 0f 8




DRAYAGE PROVIDERS ()

Serving near the Seattle + Tacoma Gateway
This list is for informational purposes only. The NWSA does not select dray carriers.

TRUCKING COMPANIES

Company Information

Average Size ZOYEHCT? Intrastate /
of Fleet X c.;wn WEESGHETE Interstate
Chassis
Horizon Truckline lic 206-234-1807 www.horizontruckline.com Yoel@horizontruckline.com 1-5 Yew Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Ideal Energy Inc 509-903-0088 N/A d I jeal gytrucki 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Independent Dispatch, Inc. 503-285-4251 www.independentdispatch.com jchri depend 21-30 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Intercity Express, Inc. 206-767-3535 intercityexpressinc.com local@intercityexpressinc.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Iron Oxen 503-912-6020 Ironoxen.com dispatch@ironoxen.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
J.B. Hunt Transport Inc. 479-231-6991 www.jbhunt.com firstmilepricing@jbhunt.com 50+ Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Jejey LLC 206-946-0369 N/A Jejeyonas@icloud.com 6-10 No Dry, Heavy Both
Jet City Trucking LLC 206-391-0529 Jetcitytrucking.com info@jetcitytrucking.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Joci Trucking LLC 425-496-9714 N/A YOSEFH@Jocitrucking.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Joshua Trucking LLC 206- 588-9134 joshua-trucking.com info@joshua-trucking.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Jtrucking 360-518-4760 N/A Jtrucking21@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Both
KD Transportation LLC 206-766-0150 N/A info.kdtrans@gmail.com 15 No Dry Both
Koray Investment Group LLC 206-383-1138 N/A koraytrucking@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Intrastate
KSRP Logistics Inc 360-998-3166 www.ksrplogisticsinc.com rates@ksrplogisticsinc.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Lineage Transportation 253-845-6962 lineagelogistics.com/services/move tcaldwell@lineagelogistics 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Long Road Transportation LLC 425-533-0461 https://longroad.one info@longroad.one 21-30 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Ludtke Pacific Trucking 360 733 6670 www.ludtke.com Jim@Ludtke.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Lynden Transportation Inc 206-799-7269 Lynden.com Seantdunbar@hotmail.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
MacMillan-Piper, Inc. 206-624-5135 www.macpiper.com sales@macpiper.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
www.majestictruckingllc.net 1-5 No Interstate
Majestic Trucking LLC 206-945-0544 Majestictr lic@t il.com Dry, Refer, Heavy
Maxx Trans INC. 509-654-9664 N/A jim.maxxtrans@gmail.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Mercer Transport 253-250-0860 www.mercerlogistics.com cerlogistics.com 5-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Mitchell Bros Truck Line Inc 800-228-4702 www.mitchell-bros.com mwalker@mitchell-bros.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Mitco LTD 253-891-0600 www.mitcoglobal.com pricing@mitcoglobal.com 50+ No Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Morgan Transfer 360-493-1300 morgantransfer.com kelib@morgantransfer.com 1-5 Yes Dry Both
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Muber LLC 206-504-8455 Muberllc.COM mubertrucking@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Myna Transportation Company 206-212-6565 www.mynatransportation.com drayag y portation.com 1-5 No Dry Both
Nasri Transport & Trade Services, LLC dba NTTS 510-229-8510 N/A nasritransport@gmail.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
NFI/Cal Cartage 253-345-6200 www.calcartage.com jaime.kreutzer@caclcartage.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Interstate
Northwest Carriers, Inc. 509-488-2438 www.northwestcarriers.com rcraft@northwestcarriers.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Northwest Heavy Haul, LLC 253-405-7502 N/A frank@nwheavyhaul.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
NTS, Inc. 206-679-4227 ntswinc.com nick.ballard@ntswinc.com 50+ Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
0ddy Ann Denise Trucking LLC 253-287-0153 N/A I; | il.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Intrastate
Olympic Mountain LLC 2533344751 N/A olympic.mtn.llc@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry, Flatbed, Both
N/A 11-15 No Both
One Time Logistics Llc 206-602-5726 info@otl.llc Dry, Heavy, Flatbed
Pacific Cascade Trucking LLC 253-269-7620 www.pacificcascade.net Frank@Pctrucking.net 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Pacific Coast Express 253-216-0040 pacificcoastxpress.com rates@pcxsea.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
PCC LOGISTICS 2536067037 www.pcclogistics.com al@pcclogistics.com 31-50 YEs Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatebed Intrastate
Phoenix Freight LLC 206-953-1461 N/A pt freigh l.com 1-5 No Dry Both
Pi Trucking LLC 206-658-3666 www.pitrucking.com info@pitrucking.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
PNW Brokerage Inc 253-632-7780 pnwbrokerage.com info@pnwbrokerage.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
PNW Containers, LLC. 509-988-3212 Pnwcontainers.com GARYS@nwi.net 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
PNW Intermodal 253 872-4775 pnwintermodal.com led h@p dal.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Portland Container 503-286-4873 Pdxcontainer.com ewright@pdxcontainer.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Portside Logistics LLC 1-800-431-9030 www.portsideshipping.com di h@portsidest com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Provisioners Warehouse and Transportation 206-447-7624 www.provisionerswarehouse.com Jose.m@provisionerswarehouse.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Heavy Interstate
PS&L, Inc 253-770-5524 www.psandlinc.com teresa@psandlinc.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy Intrastate
Qsc Transport LLC 206-326-8165 Qsctransport.com qsctransport@yahoo.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Quicktreck INC 661-202-4897 N/A quicktrek.inc@gmail.com 1-5 Yes Dry Heavy Both
Rainbow Transport lic 206-501-9438 N/A rainbo portllc@yahoo.com 6-10 Yes Dry Interstate
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Raincity Transport LLC 206-306-3199 N/A dispatch@raincitytransportlic.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Regal Logistics 253-719-3058 www.regallogistics.com regaltrucki vice@regallogistics.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Rehoboth International 253-880-9915 Rehobothintl.com hoboth.wel il.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy Interstate
RoadOne Intermodalogistics 253-896-5980 roadone.com pacificnorth p d com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Rogue Motor Freight, Inc. 253-437-5161 https://roguemf.com/ jevans@roguemf.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy Intrastate
Sam Trucking LLC 206-407-9079 no website samm301@hotmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Savanah Logistics LLC 206-763-5887 savanahlogistics.com kalab@savanahlogistics.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Seamount Transport Services LLC 253-287-4060 www.seamounttransport.com/services drayag y com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
SeaSound Transport 206-427-6615 seasoundtransport.com contact@seasoundtransport.com 6-10 Yes Breakbulk, Dry, Refer, Heavy Both
Shippers Transport Express 206-768-6550 www.shipperstransport.com h hol hosk ipperstransport.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Singh Bros Trucking LLC 253-353-5764 N/A singhbrostrucking@yahoo.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Singh Trucklines LLC 253-277-7784 SinghTrucklines.com Jora_Singh@Singhtrucklines.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
SKI Logistics LLC 253-576-8233 NA wa.skilogisticslic@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
Sky City Trucking LLC 253-719-8814 www.skycitytrucking.com dispatch@skycitytrucking.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Snohomish Transportation LLC 206-981-8833 N/A kyibrahsa@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Intrastate
SNS Logistics LLC 206-478-2530 www.snslogisticslic.com {f llc.com 6-10 No Dry, Reefer Interstate
Sodo Logistics LLC 206-353-2085 www.sodologistic.com dispatch@sodologistic.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Sound intermodal LLC 206-383-3114 Soundintermodalllc.com dispatch@soundintermodalllc.com 6-10 Yes Dry Reefer Both
SP Logistics LLC 206-802-5203 N/A info@splogisticsllic.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Flatbed Both
Spirit Transport Systems, Inc. 253-266-2468 Spirittransport.net Curt@spirittransport.net 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Interstate
SS Transport Group LLC 206-313-1822 N/A portgroupll l.com 1-5 No Dry Both
Star Truck 253-394-6132 N/A igor.slonitsky@gmail.com 1-5 Yes Dry Intrastate
STI LLC 206-619-9567 N/A abdulshar2011@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
Stryder Motor Freight )2('23:: 8.7441 go-stryder.com bbeetham@go-stryder.com 20-30 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Sujjon Transport N/A Sujjontransport@gmail.com 1-5 No Both
206-446-6706 Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed
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Sunset Transport, Inc 206-442-9394 N/A Rates@Sunset-Transport.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Both
TacSea Container Transport, LLC 253-600-8686 tacseacontainer.com ops@tacseacontainer.com 1-5 No Dry Both
Tali Systems, LLC 972-433-0371 N/A b bubakar@talisysllc.com 6-10 YES Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
tCamelot 253-277-1559 tcamelot.com ops@tcamelot.com 6-10 No Dry, Reefer Both
Terminal Transfer 425-251-0371 www.terminaltransfer.com rates@terminaltransfer.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Tina Logistics LLC 206-945-9316 NA tinalogisitics@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Touchdown transport 503-970-4986 IN/A teshayead @gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Both
Tri Pak, Inc. 253-722-4088 ttsi.com/about/divisions/tri-pak/ margaret@tripakreload.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Triple Seven Logistics LLC 206-280-1898 triple seven tripleseven2014@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Truman Truck Lines 206-223-0050 trumantrucklines.com bo@trumantrucklines.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
United Freight LLC 206 960-0355 N/A AMDE@Unitedfreightusa.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Interstate
United Motor Freight, Inc 206-933-0515 www.unitedmotorfreight.com jasonm@unitedmotorfreight.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Unity Trucking 763-528-0528 N/A unitytruckingllcone@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Universal Intermodal Services, Inc 206-762-6100 www.universalintermodal.com tl, iversalintermodal.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Both
US Fleetway Logistics 206-705-3076 N/A dispatch@usfleetway.com 11-15 Yes Dry Reefer Heavy Both
Vision Trucking LLC 206-267-8294 N/A MESSMESH@gmail.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Volt Logistics, LLC 630-491-7100 www.volt-logistics.com vendors@volt-logistics.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
WA&K Logistics LLC 253-970-2631 N/A wwflesh74@gmail.com 15 No Dry Reefer Both
Washington Freight Service, LLC 206-575-6257 washingtonfreightservice.com ispatct b freigt com 21-30 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Wido Transportation and Logistics 253-929-8437 www.widologistics.com Dispatch@widologistics.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Williams Trucking 253-334-5490 N/A twfederalway@aol.com 1-5 “Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Wilson Transport LLC 253-508-1435 N/A Cheryl@IJclogistics1.com 15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Intrastate
Winterfell Carriers 916-761-7289 N/A winterfellcarriers@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Both
Yonny Truccking LLC 773-226-7063 yonnytrucking.com yonnytrucking@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Yonny Trucking LLC 773-226-7063 https://yonnytrucking.com yonnytrucking@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
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